
WOMEN'S 156.0 RESULTS

Women's 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Abby Campbell Sedan High School 154.8 155.0 0

2 Kate West Neodesha High School 154.6 150.0 0

3 Taylor  Zordel Silver Lake High School 154.7 135.0 0

4 Morgan Eskam Cimarron High School 152.6 115.0 0

5 Addison Beyer Silver Lake High School 152.0 110.0 0

6 Kennedi Stevens Horton Chargers 148.1 100.0 0

7 Jayci Klein Silver Lake High School 149.0 95.0 0

8 Adali Flores SWH 152.4 95.0 0

9 Madison Lemke Pleasant Ridge High School 150.0 85.0 0

10 Alex Holloman West Franklin High School 154.0 80.0 0

11 Olivia Sample Horton Chargers 153.9 0 0

12 Faith Covarrubias West Franklin High School 156.0 0 0

Women's 156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Abby Campbell Sedan High School 154.8 305.0 0

2 Taylor  Zordel Silver Lake High School 154.7 275.0 0

3 Kate West Neodesha High School 154.6 265.0 0

4 Morgan Eskam Cimarron High School 152.6 235.0 0

5 Madison Lemke Pleasant Ridge High School 150.0 215.0 0

6 Kennedi Stevens Horton Chargers 148.1 200.0 0

7 Addison Beyer Silver Lake High School 152.0 195.0 0

8 Adali Flores SWH 152.4 195.0 0

9 Jayci Klein Silver Lake High School 149.0 180.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

10 Alex Holloman West Franklin High School 154.0 165.0 0

11 Olivia Sample Horton Chargers 153.9 0 0

12 Faith Covarrubias West Franklin High School 156.0 0 0

Women's 156.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Morgan Eskam Cimarron High School 152.6 185.0 0

2 Taylor  Zordel Silver Lake High School 154.7 185.0 0

3 Abby Campbell Sedan High School 154.8 180.0 0

4 Kate West Neodesha High School 154.6 150.0 0

5 Addison Beyer Silver Lake High School 152.0 140.0 0

6 Kennedi Stevens Horton Chargers 148.1 105.0 0

7 Adali Flores SWH 152.4 105.0 0

8 Jayci Klein Silver Lake High School 149.0 100.0 0

9 Alex Holloman West Franklin High School 154.0 90.0 0

10 Madison Lemke Pleasant Ridge High School 150.0 75.0 0

11 Olivia Sample Horton Chargers 153.9 0 0

12 Faith Covarrubias West Franklin High School 156.0 0 0

Women's 156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Abby Campbell Sedan High School 154.8 640.0 10

2 Taylor  Zordel Silver Lake High School 154.7 595.0 8

3 Kate West Neodesha High School 154.6 565.0 6

4 Morgan Eskam Cimarron High School 152.6 535.0 4

5 Addison Beyer Silver Lake High School 152.0 445.0 2

6 Kennedi Stevens Horton Chargers 148.1 405.0 1

7 Adali Flores SWH 152.4 395.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

8 Jayci Klein Silver Lake High School 149.0 375.0 0

9 Madison Lemke Pleasant Ridge High School 150.0 375.0 0

10 Alex Holloman West Franklin High School 154.0 335.0 0

11 Olivia Sample Horton Chargers 153.9 0 0

12 Faith Covarrubias West Franklin High School 156.0 0 0


